
PeopleSoft

Report ID: DCMOD9

Funding Agency: BY0 Department of Aging and Community Living

As Of Date: 5/12/2020

Appropriation Year:

Posn Nbr Title Hire Date
Vac 

Stat
 Salary  Fringe 

FTE x Dist 

%

Reg/ Temp/ 

Term
Fund Code Grant/ Phase Prgm Code Activity

1 A 00009256 PUBLIC HLTH NUTRITIONIST 1/6/2020 F 76,126.00$          16,976.10$  1 Reg Federal 3B1320-20 1010 1000

2 A 00016920 Program Analyst 9/6/1983 F 113,002.00$        25,199.45$  1 Reg Federal 3B1320-20 1010 1000

3 A 00028235 Program Analyst 6/19/2017 F 76,126.00$          16,976.10$  1 Reg Federal 3B1320-20 1010 1000

4 A 00077723 Volunteer Coordinator 3/5/2018 F 68,513.40$          15,278.49$  0.9 Reg Federal SHIP01-20 1010 1000

5 A 00077723 Volunteer Coordinator 3/5/2018 F 7,612.60$             1,697.61$    0.1 Reg Federal MIPPA1-20 1010 1000

6 A 00082771 Program Analyst 5/15/2017 F 78,487.00$          17,502.60$  1 Reg Federal 3B1320-20 1010 1000

7 A 00097173 Program Analyst 1/7/2019 F 70,638.30$          15,752.34$  0.9 Term Federal SHIP01-20 1010 1000

8 A 00097173 Program Analyst 1/7/2019 F 7,848.70$             1,750.26$    0.1 Term Federal MIPPA1-20 1010 1000

9 A 00075444 Special Projects Coordinator 6/25/2012 F 50,959.15$          11,363.89$  0.55 Reg Federal ALZ903-18 9475 9400

6.55 Federal Total

1 A 00073093 Special Assistant 8/5/2019 F -$                      -$              0 Temp Intra-District 9230 9200

2 A 00082774 Community Outreach Coordinator 6/26/2017 F -$                      -$              0 Term Intra-District 9230 9200

0 Intra-District Total

1 A 00094600 Information Technology Special V 49,481.90$          11,034.46$  0.65 Reg Local 1010 1000

2 A 00082775 Program Analyst V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 1010 1000

3 F 00083190 Attorney Advisor 1/21/2020 F 35,732.40$          7,968.33$    0.6 Term Local 1010 1000

4 A 00000815 STAFF ASSISTANT 8/26/1985 F 39,448.20$          8,796.95$    0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

5 A 00001984 Resource Allocation Analyst 5/29/2005 F 64,428.00$          14,367.44$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

6 A 00003252 Program Analyst 5/2/2016 F 47,092.20$          10,501.56$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

7 A 00019749 Director 4/28/2014 F 113,516.12$        25,314.09$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

8 A 00019942 Resource Allocation Analyst 1/7/2019 F 59,368.20$          13,239.11$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

9 A 00024083 IT SPEC (DATAMGT/CUSTSPT) 3/4/2019 F 45,675.60$          10,185.66$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

10 A 00071542 Resource Allocation Analyst (T 4/21/2014 F 66,178.20$          14,757.74$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

11 A 00071543 Staff Assistant 1/7/2008 F 39,448.20$          8,796.95$    0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

12 A 00071576 Chief of Staff 1/3/2011 F 90,587.77$          20,201.07$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

13 A 00075444 Special Projects Coordinator 6/25/2012 F 9,265.30$             2,066.16$    0.1 Reg Local 1010 1000

14 A 00075452 IT Specialist 10/9/2007 F 66,178.20$          14,757.74$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

15 A 00077065 Program Support Specialist 9/16/2019 F 41,273.70$          9,204.04$    0.65 Term Local 1010 1000

16 A 00077733 Facilities Services Specialist 2/12/1984 F 52,758.60$          11,765.17$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

17 A 00082770 Facilities Services Specialist 1/20/2015 F 54,175.20$          12,081.07$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

18 A 00082778 Invoicing Specialist 12/23/2019 F 38,098.80$          8,496.03$    0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

19 A 00083181 Human Resources Specialist 8/7/2017 F 45,675.60$          10,185.66$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

20 A 00083191 Resource Allocation Analyst 7/8/2019 F 52,621.80$          11,734.66$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

21 A 00087788 Supervisory Data Management An V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 1010 1000

22 A 00087790 General Counsel 6/15/2015 F 83,366.37$          18,590.70$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

23 A 00088156 Data Quality Assurance Coordi 10/6/2014 F 57,155.15$          12,745.60$  0.65 Reg Local 1010 1000

24 A 00088309 Program Analyst V 45,675.60$          10,185.66$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

25 A 00088689 Program Manager 12/17/2018 F 71,070.00$          15,848.61$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

26 A 00089032 Grants Management Specialist 5/15/2017 F 58,425.00$          13,028.78$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

27 A 00092022 Human Resources Specialist 8/7/2017 F 45,675.60$          10,185.66$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

28 A 00093256 Program Analyst 9/17/2018 F 47,092.20$          10,501.56$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

29 A 00093753 Administrative Services Superv 3/24/2014 F 56,265.81$          12,547.28$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

30 A 00095085 Deputy Director V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 1010 1000

31 A 00097135 Deputy Chief of Staff V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 1010 1000

32 A 00097172 Special Projects Coordinator 3/4/2019 F 61,054.80$          13,615.22$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

33 A 00099842 Social Worker V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 1010 1000

34 A 00100149 Chief Operating Officer 2/24/2014 F 96,000.00$          21,408.00$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

35 A 00100216 Chief Information Officer V 86,187.60$          19,219.83$  0.6 Reg Local 1010 1000

36 A 00025352 Community Relations Specialist 9/5/2017 F 48,508.80$          10,817.46$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

37 A 00046346 Community Outreach Specialist 1/2/2007 F 61,054.80$          13,615.22$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

38 A 00047119 Deputy Director of Communicati 10/18/2017 F 67,800.00$          15,119.40$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

39 A 00073400 Director of Communications 10/11/2016 F 75,000.00$          16,725.00$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

40 A 00077734 IT Specialist (DataMgmt) V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 9215 9200

41 A 00085508 COMMUNITY OUTREACH SPEC 12/8/2014 F 51,342.00$          11,449.27$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

42 A 00092020 Community Relations Specialist 2/29/1988 F 49,925.40$          11,133.36$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

43 A 00094872 Creative Comm. & Graphics Spec 3/17/2019 F 48,508.80$          10,817.46$  0.6 Reg Local 9215 9200

44 A 00016911 Customer Svcs Community Spec 2/2/1998 F 48,984.00$          10,923.43$  0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

45 A 00085907 Customer Service Specialist 5/11/2015 F 34,714.50$          7,741.33$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

46 A 00085908 Customer Service Specialist 2/22/2016 F 36,691.50$          8,182.20$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

47 A 00085913 Customer Service Specialist 1/26/2015 F 35,703.00$          7,961.77$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

48 A 00086353 Custom Service Communications 6/27/2016 F 45,128.85$          10,063.73$  0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

49 A 00086355 Custom Service Communications 3/20/2017 F 43,843.80$          9,777.17$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

50 A 00087787 Customer Service Specialist 3/7/2016 F 34,714.50$          7,741.33$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

51 A 00087789 Information, Referral and Assi 7/23/2018 F 64,874.55$          14,467.02$  0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

52 A 00087805 Custom Service Communications 9/3/2019 F 30,760.50$          6,859.59$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

53 A 00088155 Medicaid Enrollment Supervisor 7/23/2018 F 49,903.50$          11,128.48$  0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

54 A 00088586 Custom Service Communications 7/8/2019 F 32,737.50$          7,300.46$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

55 A 00089028 Custom Service Communications 10/1/2018 F 41,273.70$          9,204.04$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

56 A 00089029 Custom Service Communications 10/1/2018 F 39,988.65$          8,917.47$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

57 A 00089030 Custom Service Communications 6/27/2016 F 43,843.80$          9,777.17$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

58 A 00089031 Custom Service Communications 2/6/2017 F 43,843.80$          9,777.17$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

59 A 00093262 Custom Service Communications 7/8/2019 F 32,737.50$          7,300.46$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

60 A 00093271 Medicaid Enrollment Specialist 2/6/2017 F 43,843.80$          9,777.17$    0.65 Reg Local 9230 9200

61 A 00093272 Custom Service Communications 10/2/2017 F 33,726.00$          7,520.90$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

62 A 00094599 Medicaid Enrollment Specialist 2/20/2018 F 33,726.00$          7,520.90$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200

63 A 00094935 Customer Service Specialist 5/11/2015 F 39,243.50$          8,751.30$    0.5 Reg Local 9230 9200



64 A 00075445 Program Manager 9/8/2015 F 81,000.00$          18,063.00$  0.6 Reg Local 9430 9400

65 A 00015337 Transition Care Specialist 6/17/2013 F 57,155.15$          12,745.60$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

66 A 00046340 Social Worker 1/7/2019 F 55,620.50$          12,403.37$  0.65 Term Local 9430 9400

67 A 00046459 Public Health Analyst 10/27/2008 F 61,759.10$          13,772.28$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

68 A 00046464 Housing Coordinator 1/13/2014 F 57,155.15$          12,745.60$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

69 A 00073574 Transition Care Specialist 9/9/2013 F 60,224.45$          13,430.05$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

70 A 00075443 Transition Care Specialist 6/25/2012 F 57,155.15$          12,745.60$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

71 A 00077724 Transition Care Specialist 3/17/2008 F 55,620.50$          12,403.37$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

72 A 00077725 Transition Care Specialist 9/8/2014 F 57,155.15$          12,745.60$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

73 A 00077732 Program Coordinator 4/8/2013 F 66,142.70$          14,749.82$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

74 A 00077752 Transition Care Specialist 11/28/2016 F 54,085.85$          12,061.14$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

75 A 00082782 Social Worker V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 9430 9400

76 A 00085882 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 2/22/2016 F 61,750.00$          13,770.25$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

77 A 00087502 Management Analyst 12/10/2017 F 64,315.55$          14,342.37$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

78 A 00093373 Clinical Director 6/10/2019 F 98,880.00$          22,050.24$  0.6 Reg Local 9430 9400

79 A 00093374 Program Coordinator 4/8/2013 F 60,661.25$          13,527.46$  0.65 Reg Local 9430 9400

80 A 00093755 Program Manager 5/26/1997 F 129,411.00$        28,858.65$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

81 A 00099697 Social Worker 10/1/2007 F 92,195.00$          20,559.49$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

82 A 00099698 Social Worker 12/12/2016 F 89,997.00$          20,069.33$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

83 A 00099699 Social Worker 3/4/2019 F 75,091.00$          16,745.29$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

84 A 00099700 Social Worker 11/13/2007 F 105,339.00$        23,490.60$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

85 A 00099702 Social Worker 11/22/2010 F 92,195.00$          20,559.49$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

86 A 00099703 Social Worker 8/24/2015 F 81,505.00$          18,175.62$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

87 A 00099704 Social Services Assistant 6/18/1979 F 64,607.00$          14,407.36$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

88 A 00099705 Social Worker 8/11/2014 F 81,505.00$          18,175.62$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

89 A 00099706 Social Worker 1/22/2018 F 83,643.00$          18,652.39$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

90 A 00099707 Social Services Assistant 12/29/2014 F 56,607.00$          12,623.36$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

91 A 00099708 Social Worker 1/8/2018 F 79,367.00$          17,698.84$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

92 A 00099710 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 12/19/2011 F 104,201.88$        23,237.02$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

93 A 00099711 Social Worker 9/26/2003 F 92,195.00$          20,559.49$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

94 A 00099712 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 1/21/1986 F 115,861.99$        25,837.22$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

95 A 00099713 Social Worker 3/2/2008 F 100,225.00$        22,350.18$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

96 A 00099714 Social Worker V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 9430 9400

97 A 00099715 Social Worker 5/20/2013 F 100,225.00$        22,350.18$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

98 A 00099716 Program Analyst 11/27/2017 F 87,440.00$          19,499.12$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

99 A 00099720 Social Worker 5/29/2018 F 75,091.00$          16,745.29$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

100 A 00099721 Social Worker 12/6/2010 F 105,339.00$        23,490.60$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

101 A 00099838 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 1/21/2020 F 115,000.00$        25,645.00$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

102 A 00099841 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 1/21/2020 F 113,000.00$        25,199.00$  1 Reg Local 9430 9400

103 A 00099843 Social Worker V -$                      -$              0 Reg Local 9430 9400

64.85 Local Total

1 A 00082782 Social Worker V 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

2 A 00094600 Information Technology Special V 26,644.10$          5,941.63$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

3 A 00082775 Program Analyst V 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

4 A 00000815 STAFF ASSISTANT 8/26/1985 F 26,298.80$          5,864.63$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

5 A 00001984 Resource Allocation Analyst 5/29/2005 F 42,952.00$          9,578.30$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

6 A 00003252 Program Analyst 5/2/2016 F 31,394.80$          7,001.04$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

7 A 00019749 Director 4/28/2014 F 75,677.41$          16,876.06$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

8 A 00019942 Resource Allocation Analyst 1/7/2019 F 39,578.80$          8,826.07$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

9 A 00024083 IT SPEC (DATAMGT/CUSTSPT) 3/4/2019 F 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

10 A 00071542 Resource Allocation Analyst (T 4/21/2014 F 44,118.80$          9,838.49$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

11 A 00071543 Staff Assistant 1/7/2008 F 26,298.80$          5,864.63$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

12 A 00071576 Chief of Staff 1/3/2011 F 60,391.85$          13,467.38$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

13 A 00075444 Special Projects Coordinator 6/25/2012 F 32,428.55$          7,231.57$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

14 A 00075452 IT Specialist 10/9/2007 F 44,118.80$          9,838.49$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

15 A 00077065 Program Support Specialist 9/16/2019 F 22,224.30$          4,956.02$    0.35 Term Medicaid 1010 1000

16 A 00077733 Facilities Services Specialist 2/12/1984 F 35,172.40$          7,843.45$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

17 A 00082770 Facilities Services Specialist 1/20/2015 F 36,116.80$          8,054.05$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

18 A 00082778 Invoicing Specialist 12/23/2019 F 25,399.20$          5,664.02$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

19 A 00083181 Human Resources Specialist 8/7/2017 F 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

20 A 00083191 Resource Allocation Analyst 7/8/2019 F 35,081.20$          7,823.11$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

21 A 00087788 Supervisory Data Management An V 51,764.40$          11,543.46$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

22 A 00087790 General Counsel 6/15/2015 F 55,577.58$          12,393.80$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

23 A 00088156 Data Quality Assurance Coordi 10/6/2014 F 30,775.85$          6,863.01$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

24 A 00088309 Program Analyst V 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

25 A 00088689 Program Manager 12/17/2018 F 47,380.00$          10,565.74$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

26 A 00089032 Grants Management Specialist 5/15/2017 F 38,950.00$          8,685.85$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

27 A 00092022 Human Resources Specialist 8/7/2017 F 30,450.40$          6,790.44$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

28 A 00093256 Program Analyst 9/17/2018 F 31,394.80$          7,001.04$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

29 A 00093753 Administrative Services Superv 3/24/2014 F 37,510.54$          8,364.85$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

30 A 00095085 Deputy Director V 63,758.40$          14,218.12$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

31 A 00097135 Deputy Chief of Staff V 51,764.40$          11,543.46$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

32 A 00097172 Special Projects Coordinator 3/4/2019 F 40,703.20$          9,076.81$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

33 A 00100149 Chief Operating Officer 2/24/2014 F 64,000.00$          14,272.00$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

34 A 00100216 Chief Information Officer V 57,458.40$          12,813.22$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 1010 1000

35 A 00025352 Community Relations Specialist 9/5/2017 F 32,339.20$          7,211.64$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

36 A 00046346 Community Outreach Specialist 1/2/2007 F 40,703.20$          9,076.81$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

37 A 00047119 Deputy Director of Communicati 10/18/2017 F 45,200.00$          10,079.60$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

38 A 00073400 Director of Communications 10/11/2016 F 50,000.00$          11,150.00$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

39 A 00077734 IT Specialist (DataMgmt) V -$                      -$              0 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

40 A 00085508 COMMUNITY OUTREACH SPEC 12/8/2014 F 34,228.00$          7,632.84$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

41 A 00092020 Community Relations Specialist 2/29/1988 F 33,283.60$          7,422.24$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200

42 A 00094872 Creative Comm. & Graphics Spec 3/17/2019 F 32,339.20$          7,211.64$    0.4 Reg Medicaid 9215 9200



43 A 00016911 Customer Svcs Community Spec 2/2/1998 F 26,376.00$          5,881.85$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

44 A 00085907 Customer Service Specialist 5/11/2015 F 34,714.50$          7,741.33$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

45 A 00085908 Customer Service Specialist 2/22/2016 F 36,691.50$          8,182.20$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

46 A 00085913 Customer Service Specialist 1/26/2015 F 35,703.00$          7,961.77$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

47 A 00086353 Custom Service Communications 6/27/2016 F 24,300.15$          5,418.93$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

48 A 00086355 Custom Service Communications 3/20/2017 F 23,608.20$          5,264.63$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

49 A 00087787 Customer Service Specialist 3/7/2016 F 34,714.50$          7,741.33$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

50 A 00087789 Information, Referral and Assi 7/23/2018 F 34,932.45$          7,789.94$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

51 A 00087805 Custom Service Communications 9/3/2019 F 30,760.50$          6,859.59$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

52 A 00088155 Medicaid Enrollment Supervisor 7/23/2018 F 49,903.50$          11,128.48$  0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

53 A 00088586 Custom Service Communications 7/8/2019 F 32,737.50$          7,300.46$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

54 A 00089028 Custom Service Communications 10/1/2018 F 22,224.30$          4,956.02$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

55 A 00089029 Custom Service Communications 10/1/2018 F 21,532.35$          4,801.71$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

56 A 00089030 Custom Service Communications 6/27/2016 F 23,608.20$          5,264.63$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

57 A 00089031 Custom Service Communications 2/6/2017 F 23,608.20$          5,264.63$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

58 A 00093262 Custom Service Communications 7/8/2019 F 32,737.50$          7,300.46$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

59 A 00093271 Medicaid Enrollment Specialist 2/6/2017 F 23,608.20$          5,264.63$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

60 A 00093272 Custom Service Communications 10/2/2017 F 33,726.00$          7,520.90$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

61 A 00094599 Medicaid Enrollment Specialist 2/20/2018 F 33,726.00$          7,520.90$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

62 A 00094935 Customer Service Specialist 5/11/2015 F 39,243.50$          8,751.30$    0.5 Reg Medicaid 9230 9200

63 A 00015337 Transition Care Specialist 6/17/2013 F 30,775.85$          6,863.01$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

64 A 00046340 Social Worker 1/7/2019 F 29,949.50$          6,678.74$    0.35 Term Medicaid 9430 9400

65 A 00046459 Public Health Analyst 10/27/2008 F 33,254.90$          7,415.84$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

66 A 00046464 Housing Coordinator 1/13/2014 F 30,775.85$          6,863.01$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

67 A 00073574 Transition Care Specialist 9/9/2013 F 32,428.55$          7,231.57$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

68 A 00075443 Transition Care Specialist 6/25/2012 F 30,775.85$          6,863.01$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

69 A 00075445 Program Manager 9/8/2015 F 54,000.00$          12,042.00$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

70 A 00077724 Transition Care Specialist 3/17/2008 F 29,949.50$          6,678.74$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

71 A 00077725 Transition Care Specialist 9/8/2014 F 30,775.85$          6,863.01$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

72 A 00077732 Program Coordinator 4/8/2013 F 35,615.30$          7,942.21$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

73 A 00077752 Transition Care Specialist 11/28/2016 F 29,123.15$          6,494.46$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

74 F 00083190 Attorney Advisor 1/21/2020 F 23,821.60$          5,312.22$    0.4 Term Medicaid 9430 9400

75 A 00085882 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 2/22/2016 F 33,250.00$          7,414.75$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

76 A 00087502 Management Analyst 12/10/2017 F 34,631.45$          7,722.81$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

77 A 00093373 Clinical Director 6/10/2019 F 65,920.00$          14,700.16$  0.4 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

78 A 00093374 Program Coordinator 4/8/2013 F 32,663.75$          7,284.02$    0.35 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

79 A 00099838 SUPERVISORY SOCIAL WORKER 1/21/2020 F -$                      -$              0 Reg Medicaid 9430 9400

30.6 Medicaid Total

102 Grand Total


